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Felnőtt Magyar Bajnokság
December 19, 2025 - December 20, 2025

Club Count
MTK Budapest 20
Vasas 17
BHSE 15
BVSC 5
UTE 5
Ludovika SE 4
TSC 4
PTE-PEAC 4
DSI Debrecen 4
AvEnGarde VSE 3
Egyetemi Vívó Club 3
Danubius RSC 2
Alba Volán SC 2
FTC 2
AVA 1
Hiperaktív 1
Balaton Vívóklub 1
Szolnoki Sportiskola 1
Belvárosi Vívó SE 1
Univer Sport 1
Veresegyház 1
MÁV ELÕRE SC 1
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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BÁGYI Emese VASA HUN 2008-05-29
2 BARNA Panna MTKB HUN 2009-10-20
3 BEDÕ Luca VASA HUN 2010-04-08
4 BÉKI Andrea MTKB HUN 43 1996-03-31
5 BENCSIK Anna AVA HUN 2004-05-14
6 BOJTI Regina MTKB HUN 25 1986-08-08
7 BOKOR Kira LUDOS HUN 74 2006-09-06
8 BOKOR Mira LUDOS HUN 81 2006-09-06
9 BORSODY Emma Beáta MTKB HUN 3 2000-10-02
10 BÜKI Lili TSC HUN 2 2002-05-05
11 CSENDES Luca MTKB HUN 60 2005-02-02
12 CSOBÓ-GONDA Borbála BVSC HUN 1994-09-23
13 DANICS Dóra DANUR HUN 2008-11-03
14 DÉKÁNY Kinga MTKB HUN 1 2001-09-27
15 DOMA Boglárka PTE- HUN 69 2006-11-28
16 DOMBÓVÁRI Katalin Anna HIPE HUN 1986-04-16
17 DULAI Kinga Lilla BHSE HUN 2003-12-20
18 EGRI Fanni Lilla AVENV HUN 54 2008-12-22
19 ERDÕS Rita, Noémi BHSE HUN 49 2002-07-24
20 ESZES Noémi MTKB HUN 82 2001-08-29
21 FÁBIÁN Kamilla MTKB HUN 18 2005-02-14
22 FARKAS Emma BHSE HUN 59 2009-05-15
23 FEHÉRTÓI-NAGY Lili VASA HUN 54 1999-07-16
24 FEKETE Bosziljka VASA HUN 20 2002-02-22
25 GACHÁLYI Gréta BHSE HUN 9 2006-09-28
26 GÁLFALVY Réka MTKB HUN 104 2004-11-11
27 GNÁM Tamara TSC HUN 17 2000-02-15
28 GULYÁS Michelle UTE HUN 60 2000-10-24
29 GUZI Blanka BHSE HUN 1999-05-15
30 GYARMATI Fanni VASA HUN 2008-02-20
31 GYUGYI Laura ALBAVS HUN 2004-10-24
32 HOFFMANN Petra BALAV HUN 2008-05-29
33 JAKOBI Júlia PTE- HUN 22 2006-08-01
34 KARDOS E MTKB HUN 6 2000-11-09
35 KOMMA Luca Terézia VASA HUN 2005-08-04
36 KOVÁCS Abigél MTKB HUN 2008-01-29
37 KOZMA Laura Éva MTKB HUN 11 2007-01-10
38 KUKLA Enikõ DANUR HUN 2005-07-22
39 LASKAWY Lili BVSC HUN 93 2011-01-27
40 LEHOCZKY Csenge MTKB HUN 33 2008-05-28
41 LEHOCZKY Zsófia Anna VASA HUN 36 2008-10-26
42 LENGYEL Luca SZOLS HUN 47 2008-09-26
43 LENGYEL Nóra BHSE HUN 52 2009-07-14
44 LIPPAI Diána PTE- HUN 31 2008-12-07
45 LIPTHAY Hanna VASA HUN 29 2002-12-09
46 MAMUZSICH Mara Krisztina MTKB HUN 2009-06-08
47 MAROSVÁRY Sára VASA HUN 2008-11-23
48 MARSCHALL Réka VASA HUN 12 2004-11-08
49 MÉSZÁROS Emma VASA HUN 2006-05-23
50 MIKLÓS Fanni Izabel PTE- HUN 35 2003-08-27
51 MISKÓ Dorina UTE HUN 24 2004-10-20
52 MOLNÁR Emily Viktória BHSE HUN 2009-09-01
53 MOLNÁR Laura BVSC HUN 54 2011-08-26
54 MOLNÁR Nóra Emõke BELVVS HUN 2009-12-19
55 MOSOLYGÓ Sára BHSE HUN 104 2008-11-11
56 MUHARI E TSC HUN 4 2002-09-30
57 NAGY Emma Dorottya DSID HUN 10 2006-08-01
58 NÉBALD Franciska Zita MTKB HUN 47 2006-01-09
59 NEOGRÁDY KISS Borbála EGYEVC HUN 66 1993-06-21
60 NYERGES Réka BHSE HUN 104 2006-03-29
61 OLÁH Enikõ Júlia DSID HUN 27 2007-04-02
62 PÁLINKÁS Réka Angéla VASA HUN 2009-02-05
63 PAPP-SZILÁGYI Luca UTE HUN 34 2009-05-23
64 PÉCSI Luca BHSE HUN 2009-09-28



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 PÓLYIK Bori BVSC HUN 2008-03-14
66 POTORI Gréta EGYEVC HUN 104 2002-06-12
67 RÓNASZÉKI Izabella Sára VASA HUN 22 2008-10-15
68 RÓZSÁS Anita MTKB HUN 50 2005-09-06
69 RÓZSÁS Júlia MTKB HUN 13 2007-08-24
70 SALAMON Réka TSC HUN 7 2004-02-15
71 SÁRVÁRI Rita DSID HUN 44 2009-02-07
72 SELLEI Petra LUDOS HUN 1973-05-20
73 SERRA-PÁKA Dorottya Anna DSID HUN 69 2007-05-09
74 SÜVEG Erzsébet LUDOS HUN 60 2010-12-27
75 SZABÓ Liliána UNIVS HUN 2004-10-29
76 SZABÓ Panna Éva BHSE HUN 66 2006-07-12
77 SZAKMÁRY Janka VERE HUN 32 2005-12-12
78 SZARVAS Rita FTC HUN 40 2003-01-29
79 SZATMÁRI Zita Katalin EGYEVC HUN 2001-04-05
80 SZÉNÁS Sára Kincsõ MTKB HUN 2008-07-12
81 SZENTES Dalma VASA HUN 50 2010-09-07
82 SZÉP Emese Mária AVENV HUN 2007-03-22
83 SZILÁRD Anna BHSE HUN 25 2008-05-09
84 SZINI Andrea BVSC HUN 1982-03-24
85 SZTANKOVICS Kinga MTKB HUN 93 2008-10-04
86 TEREBESSY Kinga Magdolna BHSE HUN 69 2007-12-30
87 TERHES Hanna VASA HUN 42 2008-10-01
88 TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC HUN 2002-10-11
89 TÓTH Alíz MTKB HUN 69 2009-10-13
90 TÓTH Eszter AVENV HUN 2009-01-06
91 TÓTH Jázmin BHSE HUN 14 2002-08-25
92 TÓTHMÁTYÁS Zsófia UTE HUN 19 2002-06-09
93 VARGA Flóra Luca MÁVES HUN 44 2007-01-12
94 VARGA Orsolya Dorottya ALBAVS HUN 88 2005-08-09
95 VÉCSEY Katalin VASA HUN 44 2007-01-28
96 WENTZEL Emma Hanna BHSE HUN 37 2006-07-24
97 WIMMER Dorina UTE HUN 16 2005-11-18
98 ZALA Boglárka Laura VASA HUN 104 2008-10-08



14 pools of 7
74 (75.51% of 98) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DÉKÁNY Kinga MTKB HUN 1
2 BÜKI Lili TSC HUN 2
3 BORSODY Emma Beáta MTKB HUN 3
4 MUHARI E TSC HUN 4
5 KARDOS E MTKB HUN 6
6 SALAMON Réka TSC HUN 7
7 GACHÁLYI Gréta BHSE HUN 9
8 NAGY Emma Dorottya DSID HUN 10
9 KOZMA Laura Éva MTKB HUN 11
10 MARSCHALL Réka VASA HUN 12
11 RÓZSÁS Júlia MTKB HUN 13
12 TÓTH Jázmin BHSE HUN 14
13 WIMMER Dorina UTE HUN 16
14 GNÁM Tamara TSC HUN 17
15 FÁBIÁN Kamilla MTKB HUN 18
16 TÓTHMÁTYÁS Zsófia UTE HUN 19
17 FEKETE Bosziljka VASA HUN 20
18 JAKOBI Júlia PTE- HUN 22
19 RÓNASZÉKI Izabella Sára VASA HUN 22
20 MISKÓ Dorina UTE HUN 24
21 SZILÁRD Anna BHSE HUN 25
22 BOJTI Regina MTKB HUN 25
23 OLÁH Enikõ Júlia DSID HUN 27
24 LIPTHAY Hanna VASA HUN 29
25 LIPPAI Diána PTE- HUN 31
26 SZAKMÁRY Janka VERE HUN 32
27 LEHOCZKY Csenge MTKB HUN 33
28 PAPP-SZILÁGYI Luca UTE HUN 34
29 MIKLÓS Fanni Izabel PTE- HUN 35
30 LEHOCZKY Zsófia Anna VASA HUN 36
31 WENTZEL Emma Hanna BHSE HUN 37
32 SZARVAS Rita FTC HUN 40
33 TERHES Hanna VASA HUN 42
34 BÉKI Andrea MTKB HUN 43
35 VARGA Flóra Luca MÁVES HUN 44
36 VÉCSEY Katalin VASA HUN 44
37 SÁRVÁRI Rita DSID HUN 44
38 NÉBALD Franciska Zita MTKB HUN 47
39 LENGYEL Luca SZOLS HUN 47
40 ERDÕS Rita, Noémi BHSE HUN 49
41 RÓZSÁS Anita MTKB HUN 50
42 SZENTES Dalma VASA HUN 50
43 LENGYEL Nóra BHSE HUN 52
44 FEHÉRTÓI-NAGY Lili VASA HUN 54
45 EGRI Fanni Lilla AVENV HUN 54
46 MOLNÁR Laura BVSC HUN 54
47 FARKAS Emma BHSE HUN 59
48 SÜVEG Erzsébet LUDOS HUN 60
49 GULYÁS Michelle UTE HUN 60
50 CSENDES Luca MTKB HUN 60
51 SZABÓ Panna Éva BHSE HUN 66
52 NEOGRÁDY KISS Borbála EGYEVC HUN 66
53 DOMA Boglárka PTE- HUN 69
54 TÓTH Alíz MTKB HUN 69
55 TEREBESSY Kinga Magdolna BHSE HUN 69
56 SERRA-PÁKA Dorottya Anna DSID HUN 69
57 BOKOR Kira LUDOS HUN 74
58 BOKOR Mira LUDOS HUN 81
59 ESZES Noémi MTKB HUN 82
60 VARGA Orsolya Dorottya ALBAVS HUN 88
61 LASKAWY Lili BVSC HUN 93
62 SZTANKOVICS Kinga MTKB HUN 93
63 ZALA Boglárka Laura VASA HUN 104



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 MOSOLYGÓ Sára BHSE HUN 104
65 NYERGES Réka BHSE HUN 104
66 POTORI Gréta EGYEVC HUN 104
67 GÁLFALVY Réka MTKB HUN 104
68 TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC HUN
69 MAROSVÁRY Sára VASA HUN
70 HOFFMANN Petra BALAV HUN
71 PÓLYIK Bori BVSC HUN
72 PÉCSI Luca BHSE HUN
73 PÁLINKÁS Réka Angéla VASA HUN
74 BEDÕ Luca VASA HUN
75 GUZI Blanka BHSE HUN
76 SZÉNÁS Sára Kincsõ MTKB HUN
77 BENCSIK Anna AVA HUN
78 MOLNÁR Nóra Emõke BELVVS HUN
79 MAMUZSICH Mara Krisztina MTKB HUN
80 SZINI Andrea BVSC HUN
81 SZABÓ Liliána UNIVS HUN
82 SZÉP Emese Mária AVENV HUN
83 MÉSZÁROS Emma VASA HUN
84 DANICS Dóra DANUR HUN
85 SELLEI Petra LUDOS HUN
86 BARNA Panna MTKB HUN
87 KOVÁCS Abigél MTKB HUN
88 GYARMATI Fanni VASA HUN
89 MOLNÁR Emily Viktória BHSE HUN
90 BÁGYI Emese VASA HUN
91 CSOBÓ-GONDA Borbála BVSC HUN
92 TÓTH Eszter AVENV HUN
93 KUKLA Enikõ DANUR HUN
94 SZATMÁRI Zita Katalin EGYEVC HUN
95 KOMMA Luca Terézia VASA HUN
96 DOMBÓVÁRI Katalin Anna HIPE HUN
97 DULAI Kinga Lilla BHSE HUN
98 GYUGYI Laura ALBAVS HUN
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Strip Blue

13:15

Referee(s):

SZENTIRMAY Rita (MVSZ / HUN)

PAPP-SZILÁGYI Luca UTE / HUN

MIKLÓS Fanni Izabel PTE- / HUN

KOMMA Luca Terézia VASA / HUN

SERRA-PÁKA Dorottya Anna DSID / HUN

DULAI Kinga Lilla BHSE / HUN

DÉKÁNY Kinga MTKB / HUN

BOKOR Kira LUDOS / HUN

Strip Yellow

13:15

Referee(s):

KOLCZONAY Balázs (ÓBUDF / HUN)

KOVÁCS Abigél MTKB / HUN

BÜKI Lili TSC / HUN

LEHOCZKY Zsófia Anna VASA / HUN

LEHOCZKY Csenge MTKB / HUN

TEREBESSY Kinga Magdolna BHSE / HUN

SZÉP Emese Mária AVENV / HUN

BOKOR Mira LUDOS / HUN

Strip Green

13:15

Referee(s):

VÁLIK Ferenc (BÉKED / HUN)

BORSODY Emma Beáta MTKB / HUN

SELLEI Petra LUDOS / HUN

SZAKMÁRY Janka VERE / HUN

ESZES Noémi MTKB / HUN

DOMA Boglárka PTE- / HUN

MÉSZÁROS Emma VASA / HUN

WENTZEL Emma Hanna BHSE / HUN



Strip Red

13:15

Referee(s):

KOVÁCS Áron (MTKB / HUN)

LIPPAI Diána PTE- / HUN

GUZI Blanka BHSE / HUN

VARGA Orsolya Dorottya ALBAVS / HUN

TÓTH Alíz MTKB / HUN

GYARMATI Fanni VASA / HUN

MUHARI E TSC / HUN

Strip 7

13:15

Referee(s):

FARKAS Zsolt (MVSZ / HUN)

LIPTHAY Hanna VASA / HUN

MAMUZSICH Mara Krisztina MTKB / HUN

MOLNÁR Emily Viktória BHSE / HUN

TERHES Hanna VASA / HUN

KARDOS E MTKB / HUN

NEOGRÁDY KISS Borbála EGYEVC / HUN

LASKAWY Lili BVSC / HUN

Strip 8

13:15

Referee(s):

SZABÓ Márton (SZTE / HUN)

SZTANKOVICS Kinga MTKB / HUN

BÁGYI Emese VASA / HUN

SALAMON Réka TSC / HUN

BÉKI Andrea MTKB / HUN

SZINI Andrea BVSC / HUN

SZABÓ Panna Éva BHSE / HUN

OLÁH Enikõ Júlia DSID / HUN



Strip 10

13:15

Referee(s):

VÁSÁRHELYI Éva (DSID / HUN)

BOJTI Regina MTKB / HUN

GACHÁLYI Gréta BHSE / HUN

ZALA Boglárka Laura VASA / HUN

CSENDES Luca MTKB / HUN

VARGA Flóra Luca MÁVES / HUN

CSOBÓ-GONDA Borbála BVSC / HUN

MOLNÁR Nóra Emõke BELVVS / HUN

Strip 11

13:15

Referee(s):

MOLNÁR Gábor (MVSZ / HUN)

BENCSIK Anna AVA / HUN

GULYÁS Michelle UTE / HUN

DANICS Dóra DANUR / HUN

NAGY Emma Dorottya DSID / HUN

GÁLFALVY Réka MTKB / HUN

SZILÁRD Anna BHSE / HUN

VÉCSEY Katalin VASA / HUN

Strip 12

13:15

Referee(s):

SZANISZLÓ József (MVSZ / HUN)

MISKÓ Dorina UTE / HUN

SÁRVÁRI Rita DSID / HUN

NYERGES Réka BHSE / HUN

SÜVEG Erzsébet LUDOS / HUN

KOZMA Laura Éva MTKB / HUN

MAROSVÁRY Sára VASA / HUN

KUKLA Enikõ DANUR / HUN



Strip 13

13:15

Referee(s):

TEHRÁNI Léna (ALBARVA / HUN)

MARSCHALL Réka VASA / HUN

SZABÓ Liliána UNIVS / HUN

DOMBÓVÁRI Katalin Anna HIPE / HUN

RÓNASZÉKI Izabella Sára VASA / HUN

NÉBALD Franciska Zita MTKB / HUN

FARKAS Emma BHSE / HUN

POTORI Gréta EGYEVC / HUN

Strip 14

13:15

Referee(s):

RÁCZ György (DSID / HUN)

RÓZSÁS Júlia MTKB / HUN

MOSOLYGÓ Sára BHSE / HUN

BEDÕ Luca VASA / HUN

LENGYEL Luca SZOLS / HUN

MOLNÁR Laura BVSC / HUN

SZATMÁRI Zita Katalin EGYEVC / HUN

JAKOBI Júlia PTE- / HUN

Strip 16

13:15

Referee(s):

SZAJKÓ Zalán (SZOLS / HUN)

ERDÕS Rita, Noémi BHSE / HUN

BARNA Panna MTKB / HUN

PÁLINKÁS Réka Angéla VASA / HUN

TÓTH Jázmin BHSE / HUN

TÓTHMÁTYÁS Zsófia UTE / HUN

TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC / HUN

EGRI Fanni Lilla AVENV / HUN



Strip 17

13:15

Referee(s):

SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina (FTC / HUN)

FEKETE Bosziljka VASA / HUN

TÓTH Eszter AVENV / HUN

RÓZSÁS Anita MTKB / HUN

FEHÉRTÓI-NAGY Lili VASA / HUN

PÉCSI Luca BHSE / HUN

HOFFMANN Petra BALAV / HUN

WIMMER Dorina UTE / HUN

Strip 18

13:15

Referee(s):

HORVÁTH Attila (BÉKED / HUN)

FÁBIÁN Kamilla MTKB / HUN

LENGYEL Nóra BHSE / HUN

PÓLYIK Bori BVSC / HUN

SZÉNÁS Sára Kincsõ MTKB / HUN

GYUGYI Laura ALBAVS / HUN

SZENTES Dalma VASA / HUN

GNÁM Tamara TSC / HUN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BÜKI Lili TSC HUN 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 MARSCHALL Réka VASA HUN 6 1.00 29 13 +16 Advanced
3 MUHARI E TSC HUN 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
4 TÓTH Jázmin BHSE HUN 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
5 KARDOS E MTKB HUN 6 1.00 29 16 +13 Advanced
6 WIMMER Dorina UTE HUN 6 1.00 27 16 +11 Advanced
7 FEKETE Bosziljka VASA HUN 5 0.83 26 9 +17 Advanced
8 SALAMON Réka TSC HUN 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
9 FÁBIÁN Kamilla MTKB HUN 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
10 GACHÁLYI Gréta BHSE HUN 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
11 SÜVEG Erzsébet LUDOS HUN 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
12 SZILÁRD Anna BHSE HUN 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
13T RÓZSÁS Júlia MTKB HUN 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
13T DÉKÁNY Kinga MTKB HUN 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
15T JAKOBI Júlia PTE- HUN 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
15T SZABÓ Panna Éva BHSE HUN 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
17 BORSODY Emma Beáta MTKB HUN 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
18 NAGY Emma Dorottya DSID HUN 5 0.83 29 20 +9 Advanced
19T LENGYEL Nóra BHSE HUN 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
19T SÁRVÁRI Rita DSID HUN 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
21 LEHOCZKY Csenge MTKB HUN 5 0.83 26 19 +7 Advanced
22 SELLEI Petra LUDOS HUN 5 0.83 25 19 +6 Advanced
23 BOJTI Regina MTKB HUN 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
24 RÓNASZÉKI Izabella Sára VASA HUN 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
25 GNÁM Tamara TSC HUN 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
26 LIPTHAY Hanna VASA HUN 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
27 DULAI Kinga Lilla BHSE HUN 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
28 KOZMA Laura Éva MTKB HUN 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
29 FARKAS Emma BHSE HUN 4 0.67 27 23 +4 Advanced
30 CSOBÓ-GONDA Borbála BVSC HUN 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
31 MIKLÓS Fanni Izabel PTE- HUN 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
32 SZTANKOVICS Kinga MTKB HUN 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
33 FEHÉRTÓI-NAGY Lili VASA HUN 4 0.67 20 19 +1 Advanced
34 VARGA Orsolya Dorottya ALBAVS HUN 3 0.60 19 18 +1 Advanced
35 GUZI Blanka BHSE HUN 3 0.60 19 21 -2 Advanced
36 MISKÓ Dorina UTE HUN 3 0.50 26 19 +7 Advanced
37 SZAKMÁRY Janka VERE HUN 3 0.50 22 16 +6 Advanced
38 TERHES Hanna VASA HUN 3 0.50 27 22 +5 Advanced
39 TÓTH Eszter AVENV HUN 3 0.50 19 14 +5 Advanced
40T TÓTHMÁTYÁS Zsófia UTE HUN 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
40T LENGYEL Luca SZOLS HUN 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
40T EGRI Fanni Lilla AVENV HUN 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
43 DOMA Boglárka PTE- HUN 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
44 SZATMÁRI Zita Katalin EGYEVC HUN 3 0.50 26 25 +1 Advanced
45 GULYÁS Michelle UTE HUN 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
46 TEREBESSY Kinga Magdolna BHSE HUN 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
47 SZENTES Dalma VASA HUN 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
48T LEHOCZKY Zsófia Anna VASA HUN 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
48T BÉKI Andrea MTKB HUN 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
48T ERDÕS Rita, Noémi BHSE HUN 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
51 CSENDES Luca MTKB HUN 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
52 GÁLFALVY Réka MTKB HUN 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
53 PAPP-SZILÁGYI Luca UTE HUN 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
54 NÉBALD Franciska Zita MTKB HUN 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
55 MOSOLYGÓ Sára BHSE HUN 3 0.50 22 27 -5 Advanced
56 ESZES Noémi MTKB HUN 3 0.50 17 23 -6 Advanced
57 LASKAWY Lili BVSC HUN 3 0.50 18 25 -7 Advanced
58 TÓTH Alíz MTKB HUN 2 0.40 20 20 0 Advanced
59 LIPPAI Diána PTE- HUN 2 0.40 19 23 -4 Advanced
60 ZALA Boglárka Laura VASA HUN 2 0.33 24 26 -2 Advanced
61 MAMUZSICH Mara Krisztina MTKB HUN 2 0.33 23 26 -3 Advanced
62 KOMMA Luca Terézia VASA HUN 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
63 NEOGRÁDY KISS Borbála EGYEVC HUN 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 BENCSIK Anna AVA HUN 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
65 VÉCSEY Katalin VASA HUN 2 0.33 23 28 -5 Advanced
66 TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC HUN 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
67T PÁLINKÁS Réka Angéla VASA HUN 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
67T MAROSVÁRY Sára VASA HUN 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
67T BARNA Panna MTKB HUN 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
67T SERRA-PÁKA Dorottya Anna DSID HUN 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
67T SZABÓ Liliána UNIVS HUN 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
72 SZÉNÁS Sára Kincsõ MTKB HUN 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
73 BOKOR Mira LUDOS HUN 2 0.33 21 28 -7 Advanced
74 BEDÕ Luca VASA HUN 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Advanced
75 OLÁH Enikõ Júlia DSID HUN 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Eliminated
76 VARGA Flóra Luca MÁVES HUN 2 0.33 15 24 -9 Eliminated
77 PÓLYIK Bori BVSC HUN 2 0.33 14 27 -13 Eliminated
78T HOFFMANN Petra BALAV HUN 1 0.17 21 27 -6 Eliminated
78T POTORI Gréta EGYEVC HUN 1 0.17 21 27 -6 Eliminated
80 WENTZEL Emma Hanna BHSE HUN 1 0.17 22 29 -7 Eliminated
81 KOVÁCS Abigél MTKB HUN 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
82T SZINI Andrea BVSC HUN 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
82T BÁGYI Emese VASA HUN 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
84 BOKOR Kira LUDOS HUN 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
85T MOLNÁR Emily Viktória BHSE HUN 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
85T SZÉP Emese Mária AVENV HUN 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
87 DANICS Dóra DANUR HUN 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
88 MÉSZÁROS Emma VASA HUN 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
89T RÓZSÁS Anita MTKB HUN 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
89T PÉCSI Luca BHSE HUN 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
89T KUKLA Enikõ DANUR HUN 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
92 DOMBÓVÁRI Katalin Anna HIPE HUN 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
93 NYERGES Réka BHSE HUN 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
94 MOLNÁR Nóra Emõke BELVVS HUN 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
95 GYARMATI Fanni VASA HUN 0 0.00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
96 GYUGYI Laura ALBAVS HUN 0 0.00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
97 MOLNÁR Laura BVSC HUN 0 0.00 16 29 -13 Eliminated
DNF SZARVAS Rita FTC HUN Withdrew
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MUHARI E TSC HUN 2002-09-30
2 KARDOS E MTKB HUN 2000-11-09
3T BÜKI Lili TSC HUN 2002-05-05
3T GACHÁLYI Gréta BHSE HUN 2006-09-28
5 MARSCHALL Réka VASA HUN 2004-11-08
6 RÓZSÁS Júlia MTKB HUN 2007-08-24
7 GNÁM Tamara TSC HUN 2000-02-15
8 NÉBALD Franciska Zita MTKB HUN 2006-01-09
9 TÓTH Jázmin BHSE HUN 2002-08-25
10 FÁBIÁN Kamilla MTKB HUN 2005-02-14
11 SZILÁRD Anna BHSE HUN 2008-05-09
12 DÉKÁNY Kinga MTKB HUN 2001-09-27
13 BORSODY Emma Beáta MTKB HUN 2000-10-02
14 NAGY Emma Dorottya DSID HUN 2006-08-01
15 LIPTHAY Hanna VASA HUN 2002-12-09
16 TERHES Hanna VASA HUN 2008-10-01
17 WIMMER Dorina UTE HUN 2005-11-18
18 FEKETE Bosziljka VASA HUN 2002-02-22
19 SALAMON Réka TSC HUN 2004-02-15
20 JAKOBI Júlia PTE- HUN 2006-08-01
21T SÁRVÁRI Rita DSID HUN 2009-02-07
21T LENGYEL Nóra BHSE HUN 2009-07-14
23 LEHOCZKY Csenge MTKB HUN 2008-05-28
24 SELLEI Petra LUDOS HUN 1973-05-20
25 RÓNASZÉKI Izabella Sára VASA HUN 2008-10-15
26 KOZMA Laura Éva MTKB HUN 2007-01-10
27 FARKAS Emma BHSE HUN 2009-05-15
28 CSOBÓ-GONDA Borbála BVSC HUN 1994-09-23
29 MIKLÓS Fanni Izabel PTE- HUN 2003-08-27
30 FEHÉRTÓI-NAGY Lili VASA HUN 1999-07-16
31 LENGYEL Luca SZOLS HUN 2008-09-26
32 LEHOCZKY Zsófia Anna VASA HUN 2008-10-26
33 SÜVEG Erzsébet LUDOS HUN 2010-12-27
34 SZABÓ Panna Éva BHSE HUN 2006-07-12
35 BOJTI Regina MTKB HUN 1986-08-08
36 DULAI Kinga Lilla BHSE HUN 2003-12-20
37 SZTANKOVICS Kinga MTKB HUN 2008-10-04
38 VARGA Orsolya Dorottya ALBAVS HUN 2005-08-09
39 GUZI Blanka BHSE HUN 1999-05-15
40 MISKÓ Dorina UTE HUN 2004-10-20
41 SZAKMÁRY Janka VERE HUN 2005-12-12
42 TÓTH Eszter AVENV HUN 2009-01-06
43T TÓTHMÁTYÁS Zsófia UTE HUN 2002-06-09
43T EGRI Fanni Lilla AVENV HUN 2008-12-22
45 DOMA Boglárka PTE- HUN 2006-11-28
46 SZATMÁRI Zita Katalin EGYEVC HUN 2001-04-05
47 GULYÁS Michelle UTE HUN 2000-10-24
48 TEREBESSY Kinga Magdolna BHSE HUN 2007-12-30
49 SZENTES Dalma VASA HUN 2010-09-07
50T ERDÕS Rita, Noémi BHSE HUN 2002-07-24
50T BÉKI Andrea MTKB HUN 1996-03-31
52 CSENDES Luca MTKB HUN 2005-02-02
53 GÁLFALVY Réka MTKB HUN 2004-11-11
54 PAPP-SZILÁGYI Luca UTE HUN 2009-05-23
55 MOSOLYGÓ Sára BHSE HUN 2008-11-11
56 ESZES Noémi MTKB HUN 2001-08-29
57 LASKAWY Lili BVSC HUN 2011-01-27
58 TÓTH Alíz MTKB HUN 2009-10-13
59 LIPPAI Diána PTE- HUN 2008-12-07
60 ZALA Boglárka Laura VASA HUN 2008-10-08
61 KOMMA Luca Terézia VASA HUN 2005-08-04
62 VÉCSEY Katalin VASA HUN 2007-01-28
63 TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC HUN 2002-10-11



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 BARNA Panna MTKB HUN 2009-10-20
65 MAMUZSICH Mara Krisztina MTKB HUN 2009-06-08
66 NEOGRÁDY KISS Borbála EGYEVC HUN 1993-06-21
67 BENCSIK Anna AVA HUN 2004-05-14
68T PÁLINKÁS Réka Angéla VASA HUN 2009-02-05
68T SZABÓ Liliána UNIVS HUN 2004-10-29
68T MAROSVÁRY Sára VASA HUN 2008-11-23
68T SERRA-PÁKA Dorottya Anna DSID HUN 2007-05-09
72 SZÉNÁS Sára Kincsõ MTKB HUN 2008-07-12
73 BOKOR Mira LUDOS HUN 2006-09-06
74 BEDÕ Luca VASA HUN 2010-04-08
75 OLÁH Enikõ Júlia DSID HUN 2007-04-02
76 VARGA Flóra Luca MÁVES HUN 2007-01-12
77 PÓLYIK Bori BVSC HUN 2008-03-14
78T HOFFMANN Petra BALAV HUN 2008-05-29
78T POTORI Gréta EGYEVC HUN 2002-06-12
80 WENTZEL Emma Hanna BHSE HUN 2006-07-24
81 KOVÁCS Abigél MTKB HUN 2008-01-29
82T SZINI Andrea BVSC HUN 1982-03-24
82T BÁGYI Emese VASA HUN 2008-05-29
84 BOKOR Kira LUDOS HUN 2006-09-06
85T MOLNÁR Emily Viktória BHSE HUN 2009-09-01
85T SZÉP Emese Mária AVENV HUN 2007-03-22
87 DANICS Dóra DANUR HUN 2008-11-03
88 MÉSZÁROS Emma VASA HUN 2006-05-23
89T RÓZSÁS Anita MTKB HUN 2005-09-06
89T PÉCSI Luca BHSE HUN 2009-09-28
89T KUKLA Enikõ DANUR HUN 2005-07-22
92 DOMBÓVÁRI Katalin Anna HIPE HUN 1986-04-16
93 NYERGES Réka BHSE HUN 2006-03-29
94 MOLNÁR Nóra Emõke BELVVS HUN 2009-12-19
95 GYARMATI Fanni VASA HUN 2008-02-20
96 GYUGYI Laura ALBAVS HUN 2004-10-24
97 MOLNÁR Laura BVSC HUN 2011-08-26
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Felnőtt Magyar Bajnokság
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CHACON Daniel HUN 401 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FARKAS Zsolt HUN 210 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
FRAIMAN Dániel HUN 86 Ref: 1
HORVÁTH Attila HUN 72 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
KOLCZONAY Balázs HUN 203 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVÁCS Áron HUN 218 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
MAAROUF Mohamed HUN 183 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
MARKOVICS György HUN 73 Ref: 2
MOLNÁR Gábor HUN 120 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
RÁCZ György HUN 264 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SZABÓ Márton HUN 208 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina HUN 152 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SZAJKÓ Zalán HUN 182 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SZANISZLÓ József HUN 123 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SZENTIRMAY Rita HUN 119 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SZÖRFI Domicián HUN 220 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
TEHRÁNI Léna HUN 221 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VÁLIK Ferenc HUN 190 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
VÁSÁRHELYI Éva HUN 248 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1



Total entries: 98
Total participants: 98
Top-32 ranked participants: 26
Number of countries represented: 1

HUN: 98 participants


